
 
 

   

Christmas Opening Hours for CSG Waste Treatment and Recovery Facilities 
CSG would like to thank you for your continued support this year and wish you a Merry Christmas and all the best for 2019. Please note all loads during the 
Christmas period need to be organised in advance of the 24th December to guarantee a booking slot (weather permitting). 
 
 

Facility Sat 22/12 
Sun 
23/12 

Mon 
24/12 

Tue 
25/12 

Wed 
26/12 

Thu 
27/12 

Fri 28/12 
Sat 
29/12 

Sun 
30/12 

Mon  
31/01 

Tue 
01/01 

Wed 
02/01 

CSG Cadishead 
Manchester 
0161 775 2644 

07:00 to 
12:00* 
(Last 
bookings 
must 
arrive 
before 
11:00) 

Closed 

08:00 to 
15:00* 
(Last 
bookings 
must 
arrive 
before 
14:00) 

Closed Closed 

08:00 to 
16:00* 
(Last 
bookings 
must 
arrive 
before 
15:00) 

08:00 to 
16:00* 
(Last 
bookings 
must 
arrive 
before 
15:00) 

Closed Closed 

08:00 to 
15:00* 
(Last 
bookings 
must 
arrive 
before 
14:00) 

Closed Normal 

CSG Wilton 
Teesside 
01642 200 000 

Closed Closed 
08:00 to 
16:00* 

Closed Closed 
08:00 to 
16:00* 

08:00 to 
16:00* 

Closed Closed 
08:00 to 
15:00* 

Closed Normal 

CSG Middlesbrough 
Teesside 
01642 200 119 

Closed Closed 
08:00 to 
16:00* 

Closed Closed 
08:00 to 
16:00* 

08:00 to 
16:00* 

Closed Closed 
08:00 to 
15:00* 

Closed Normal 

CSG Aylesford 
Kent 
01622 790 536 

Booked 
loads only 

Closed 
08:00 to 
16:00* 

Closed Closed 
07:00 to 
16:00* 

07:00 to 
16:00* 

Closed Closed 
07:00 to 
16:00* 

Closed Normal 

CSG Botley 
Hampshire 
01489 778 225 

Open only 
by prior 
request 

Closed 
08:00 to 
16:00* 

Closed Closed 
08:00 to 
16:00* 

08:00 to 
16:00* 

Closed Closed 
08:00 to 
16:00* 

Closed Normal 

CSG Bristol 
Avon 
0117 941 1583 

Closed Closed 
08:00 to 
16:00* 

Closed Closed 
08:00 to 
16:00* 

08:00 to 
16:00* 

Closed Closed 
08:00 to 
16:00* 

Closed Normal 



 
 

   

CSG Coventry 
Warwickshire 
02476 369 978 

Closed Closed 
08:00 to 
16:00* 

Closed Closed 
08:00 to 
16:00* 

08:00 to 
16:00* 

Closed Closed 
08:00 to 
16:00* 

Closed Normal 

CSG Saltash 
Cornwall 
01752 855 016 

Closed Closed 
08:00 to 
16:00* 

Closed Closed 
08:00 to 
16:00* 

08:00 to 
16:00* 

Closed Closed 
08:00 to 
16:00* 

Closed Normal 

CSG Rochdale 
Gtr Manchester 
01706 641 044 

Closed Closed 
08:00 to 
16:00* 

Closed Closed 
08:00 to 
16:00* 

08:00 to 
16:00* 

Closed Closed 
08:00 to 
15:00* 

Closed 
 
Normal 

CSG Worcester 
Warndon 
01386 562 909 

Closed Closed 
08:00 to 
16:00* 

Closed Closed 
08:00 to 
16:00* 

08:00 to 
16:00* 

Closed Closed 
08:00 to 
16:00* 

Closed 
 
Normal 

CSG Sheffield 
Sheffield 
0114 270 1551 

Closed Closed 
08:00 to 
15:00* 

Closed Closed 
08:00 to 
16:00* 

08:00 to 
16:00* 

Closed Closed 
08:00 to 
15:00* 

Closed 
 
Normal 

CSG Recovery 
Prescot 
0151 230 8800 

Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed 
 
Normal 

CSG Recyc-Oil 
Middlesbrough 
01642 242 792 

Closed Closed 
08:00 to 
16:00* 

Closed Closed 
08:00 to 
16:00* 

08:00 to 
16:00* 

Closed Closed 
08:00 to 
15:00* 

Closed 
 
Normal 

*Site will shut if all booked loads are received.  
 
Should you have any other waste management requirements please contact the team on 0800 048 0622 or email technicalsales@csg.co.uk 


