

Christmas Opening Hours for CSG Waste Treatment and Recovery Facilities

CSG would like to thank you for your continued support this year and wish you a Merry Christmas and all the best for 2019. Please note all loads during the Christmas period need to be organised in advance of the 24th December to guarantee a booking slot (weather permitting).

Facility	Sat 22/12	Sun 23/12	Mon 24/12	Tue 25/12	Wed 26/12	Thu 27/12	Fri 28/12	Sat 29/12	Sun 30/12	Mon 31/01	Tue 01/01	Wed 02/01
CSG Cadishead Manchester 0161 775 2644	07:00 to 12:00* (Last bookings must arrive before 11:00)	Closed	08:00 to 15:00* (Last bookings must arrive before 14:00)	Closed	Closed	08:00 to 16:00* (Last bookings must arrive before 15:00)	08:00 to 16:00* (Last bookings must arrive before 15:00)	Closed	Closed	08:00 to 15:00* (Last bookings must arrive before 14:00)	Closed	Normal
CSG Wilton Teesside 01642 200 000	Closed	Closed	08:00 to 16:00*	Closed	Closed	08:00 to 16:00*	08:00 to 16:00*	Closed	Closed	08:00 to 15:00*	Closed	Normal
CSG Middlesbrough Teesside 01642 200 119	Closed	Closed	08:00 to 16:00*	Closed	Closed	08:00 to 16:00*	08:00 to 16:00*	Closed	Closed	08:00 to 15:00*	Closed	Normal
CSG Aylesford Kent 01622 790 536	Booked loads only	Closed	08:00 to 16:00*	Closed	Closed	07:00 to 16:00*	07:00 to 16:00*	Closed	Closed	07:00 to 16:00*	Closed	Normal
CSG Botley Hampshire 01489 778 225	Open only by prior request	Closed	08:00 to 16:00*	Closed	Closed	08:00 to 16:00*	08:00 to 16:00*	Closed	Closed	08:00 to 16:00*	Closed	Normal
CSG Bristol Avon 0117 941 1583	Closed	Closed	08:00 to 16:00*	Closed	Closed	08:00 to 16:00*	08:00 to 16:00*	Closed	Closed	08:00 to 16:00*	Closed	Normal



CSG Coventry			00.00 to			00.00 to	00.00 to			00.00 to		
Warwickshire	Closed	Closed	08:00 to 16:00*	Closed	Closed	08:00 to 16:00*	08:00 to 16:00*	Closed	Closed	08:00 to 16:00*	Closed	Normal
02476 369 978			10.00			10.00	10.00			10.00		
CSG Saltash			08:00 to			08:00 to	08:00 to			08:00 to		
Cornwall	Closed	Closed	16:00*	Closed	Closed	16:00*	16:00*	Closed	Closed	16:00*	Closed	Normal
01752 855 016			10.00			10.00	10.00			10.00		
CSG Rochdale			08:00 to			08:00 to	08:00 to			08:00 to		
Gtr Manchester	Closed	Closed	16:00*	Closed	Closed	16:00*	16:00*	Closed	Closed	15:00*	Closed	Normal
01706 641 044			10.00			10.00	10.00			10.00		
CSG Worcester			08:00 to			08:00 to	08:00 to			08:00 to		
Warndon	Closed	Closed	16:00*	Closed	Closed	16:00*	16:00*	Closed	Closed	16:00*	Closed	Normal
01386 562 909			10.00			10.00	10.00			10.00		
CSG Sheffield			08:00 to			08:00 to	08:00 to			08:00 to		
Sheffield	Closed	Closed	15:00*	Closed	Closed	16:00*	16:00*	Closed	Closed	15:00*	Closed	Normal
0114 270 1551			15.50			10.00	10.00			10.00		
CSG Recovery												
Prescot	Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed	Normal
0151 230 8800												
CSG Recyc-Oil			08:00 to			08:00 to	08:00 to			08:00 to		
Middlesbrough	Closed	Closed	16:00*	Closed	Closed	16:00*	16:00*	Closed	Closed	15:00*	Closed	Normal
01642 242 792			10.00			10.00	10.00			15.00		
*Site will shut if all booked loads are received.												

Should you have any other waste management requirements please contact the team on **0800 048 0622** or email <u>technicalsales@csg.co.uk</u>